
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
12 

28 

75 

34 

191 

194 

11 

196 

146 

77 

125 

44 

208 

128 

164 

142 

104 

373 

35 

81 

263 

51 

89 

790 

472 

70 

32 

93 

192 

201 

239 

174 

376 

253 

216 

220 

151 

97 

207 

163 

219 

10 

105 

Name 
FERRARI Christian 

URBINATI Simone 

COLASCILLA NARDUCCI Michele 

CAMPI Daniele 

SAURI Alberto 

PERTOLDI Stefano 

BELTRANI Mattia 

BERNAUDO Fernando 

DE MASTRO Gianluca 

MAGNANI Filippo 

SCALZO Giorgio 

MORELLI Alberto 

CASE David 

BONACCI Paolo 

MOTTA Luca 

GRAZIANO Simone 

PATTUELLI Marco 

ATTANASIO Dario 

MIARI Federico 

CHIESA Roberto 

EMILIANI Vanni 

RACCA Mattia 

ESPOSITO Mario 

GRILLO Antonio 

DE CASSAN Ruben 

TONOLLI Daniele 

PIERSIGILLI Giorgio 

MEGGIOLARO Luca 

DI CHIO Damiano 

ADORNI Andrea 

RENZULLI Gabriele 

RICCI Matteo 

MARINO Gianclaudio 

TEDALDI Fabrizio 

MAIANI Denis 

CECCHINELLI Mirko 

FIORENZA Federico 

CHIARAMONTE Beniamino 

BARBARO Daniele 

FAILLA Pierfrancesco 

VACCARI Stefano 

GENTILINI Nicholas 

ANGELINI Stefano 

Best Tm 
2:08.702 

2:09.442 

2:12.546 

2:12.744 

2:12.745 

2:13.298 

2:13.884 

2:13.892 

2:14.125 

2:14.160 

2:14.653 

2:14.832 

2:15.049 

2:15.267 

2:15.475 

2:15.521 

2:16.224 

2:16.373 

2:16.410 

2:16.421 

2:16.606 

2:16.818 

2:16.883 

2:16.939 

2:17.300 

2:17.368 

2:17.516 

2:17.981 

2:18.715 

2:19.079 

2:19.482 

2:19.483 

2:19.506 

2:19.545 

2:19.620 

2:19.649 

2:19.885 

2:20.022 

2:20.214 

2:22.079 

2:22.146 

2:22.427 

2:22.912 

In Lap 
6 

7 

5 

7 

5 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

5 

4 

3 

2 

7 

6 

5 

6 

7 

5 

5 

3 

5 

5 

5 

2 

5 

4 

4 

7 

2 

7 

6 

5 

5 

2 

7 

6 

3 

2 

3 

6 

5 

Diff 

0.740 

3.844 

4.042 

4.043 

4.596 

5.182 

5.190 

5.423 

5.458 

5.951 

6.130 

6.347 

6.565 

6.773 

6.819 

7.522 

7.671 

7.708 

7.719 

7.904 

8.116 

8.181 

8.237 

8.598 

8.666 

8.814 

9.279 

10.013 

10.377 

10.780 

10.781 

10.804 

10.843 

10.918 

10.947 

11.183 

11.320 

11.512 

13.377 

13.444 

13.725 

14.210 

Gap 

0.740 

3.104 

0.198 

0.001 

0.553 

0.586 

0.008 

0.233 

0.035 

0.493 

0.179 

0.217 

0.218 

0.208 

0.046 

0.703 

0.149 

0.037 

0.011 

0.185 

0.212 

0.065 

0.056 

0.361 

0.068 

0.148 

0.465 

0.734 

0.364 

0.403 

0.001 

0.023 

0.039 

0.075 

0.029 

0.236 

0.137 

0.192 

1.865 

0.067 

0.281 

0.485 

Laps 
7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

6 

4 

7 

6 

5 

6 

7 

5 

5 

7 

7 

5 

6 

7 

7 

5 

6 

7 

3 

7 

7 

6 

5 

3 

7 

7 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

No. 
127 

206 

153 

103 

46 

14 

369 

291 

Name 
MAZZARELLA Mario 

DAI PRA' Damiano 

COFANO Stefano 

FUSCO Alessio 

PIZZIRULLI Alain 

VITALIS David 

TESSARO Denis 

TINO Danilo 

Best Tm 
2:23.918 

2:25.863 

2:26.982 

2:28.721 

2:30.344 

2:45.189 

In Lap 
6 

2 

7 

2 

2 

3 

0 

0 

Diff 
15.216 

17.161 

18.280 

20.019 

21.642 

36.487 

Gap 
1.006 

1.945 

1.119 

1.739 

1.623 

14.845 

Laps 
6 

2 

7 

3 

2 

3 
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